CORPORATE GROUP OF INSTITUTES

BUS - R-10

Driver Name : RAJESH MEHAR
Mobile No. : 7999160155

Bus No.: MP04PA1587 w.e.f. 16 Aug. 2019
1 KAROND 7:55AM
2 DIG BUNGLOW 8.05 AM
3 BHOPAL TALKIES 8.10 AM
4 RAILWAY STATION BHOPAL 8.20 AM
5 ASHOKA GARDEN THANA 8.33 AM
6 PRABHAT 8.38 AM
7 APSARA 8.40 AM
8 NIZZAMUDIN T-POINT 8.45 AM
9 MINAL GATE 8.50 AM
10 NARELA 8.55 AM
11 SABJI MANDI 8.58 AM
12 ANAND NAGAR 9.02 AM
13 PATEL NAGAR 9.05 AM
14 CORPORATE INSTITUTE 9:10AM
(Mr.Bhim Yadav) (Dr. Rajesh Tokse)
Bus Incharge Prof. Incharge Transport

Mobile No. - 9584463321



CORPORATE GROUP OF INSTITUTES

STRICTLY ONLY FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
BUS - R-5
Driver Name : Mr. M. Krishnan
Mobile No.: 7999541981

Bus No. MPO5PA0804 w.e.f. 16 Aug. 2019
1 NEW MARKET 7:20AM
2 POLITECHNIC CHOURAHA 7:22AM
3 JAHAGIRABAD 7:2TAM
4 CAPITAL 7:30AM
5 CHETAK 7:35AM
6 BOARD OFFICE 7.40AM
7 HABIBGUNG STATION 7:42AM
8 NAKA 1:47TAM
9 GIRLS HOSTEL 7:49AM
10 BARKHEDA PATHANI 7:52AM
11 ADHRSILA 7:57TAM
12 AWADHPURI 8:00AM
13 SOS 8:53AM
14 PIPLANI 8:58AM
15 KALPANA 9:00AM
16 ANAND NAGAR 9.02AM
17 PATEL NAGAR 9:05AM
18 CORPORATE INSTITUTE 9:10AM

(Mr.Bhim Yadan) (Dr. Rajesh Tokse)

Bus Incharge Prof. Incharge Transport

Mobile No. - 9584463321



CORPORATE GROUP OF INSTITUTES

BUS - R-3

Driver Name :: PRADEEP PATIDAR
Mobile No. : 9165551228

Bus No.. MP04 PA0626 w.e.f. 16 Aug. 2019

1 |ASHOKA GARDEN THANA 8.33 AM

2 PRABHAT 8.38 AM

3 |APSARA 8.40 AM

4 NIZZAMUDIN T-POINT 8.45 AM

5 MINAL GATE 8.50 AM

6 NARELA 8.55 AM

7 SABJI MANDI 8.58 AM

8 ANAND NAGAR 9.02 AM

9 PATEL NAGAR 9.05 AM

10 |CORPORATE INSTITUTE 9:10AM
(Mr.Bhim Yadav) (Dr. Rajesh Tokse)
Bus Incharge Prof. Incharge Transport

Mobile No. - 9584463321



